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Folksongs for and with Young Folks

Folk-Legacy CD-1002

When the Spirit Says Sing
Sandy and Caroline Paton

1. When the Spirit Says Sing (trad.)
2. Waltzing with Bears (D. Marxen, ASCAP)
3. Peanutbutter Jam (E. Packard, BMI)
4. Apples and Bananas (trad.)
5. Flea Fly/Froggie (trad.)
6. Skin and Bones (trad. arr: S. Paton, BMI)
7. Underwears (E. Packard, BMI)
8. Rubber Blubber Whale (S. Kahn, ASCAP)
9. Dig a Geoduck (Elfendahl/Konzak, ASCAP)
10. PBJ/Geoduck Reprise
11. Julian of Norwich (S. Carter, ASCAP)
12. Chickens They Are Crowing (trad.)
13. Cousin Emmy’s Blues (trad.)
14. Farmer’s Curst Wife (trad.)
15. Comet  (trad.) 
16. One Bottle of Pop (trad.)
17. Peace Like a River (trad.)
18. Vine and Fig Tree (S. Altman)
19. River, Take me Along (B. Staines, BMI)
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When the Spirit Says Sing
Sandy and Caroline Paton

1. When the Spirit Says Sing (trad.) - 2:53
2. Waltzing with Bears (D. Marxen, ASCAP) - 3:30
3. Peanutbutter Jam (E. Packard, BMI) - 8:06
4. Apples and Bananas (trad.) - 2:50
5. Flea Fly/Froggie (trad.) - 1:37
6. Skin and Bones (trad. arr: S. Paton, BMI) - 1:56
7. Underwears (E. Packard, BMI) - 2:20
8. Rubber Blubber Whale (S. Kahn, ASCAP) - 2:19
9. Dig a Geoduck (Elfendahl/Konzak, ASCAP) - 2:14
10. PBJ/Geoduck Reprise - :28
11. Julian of Norwich (S. Carter, ASCAP) - 3:36
12. Chickens They Are Crowing (trad.) - 2:02
13. Cousin Emmy’s Blues (trad.) - 1:28
14. Farmer’s Curst Wife (trad.) - 4:35
15. Comet  (trad.) - 1:41 
16. One Bottle of Pop (trad.) - 2:12
17. Peace Like a River (trad.) - 3:26
18. Vine and Fig Tree (S. Altman) - 3:38
19. River, Take me Along (B. Staines, BMI) - 5:18
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